
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113438 PAKA VIJAYA KUMAR GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900616 BC M B.Sc TTC 25-08-1969 19-08-1995 19-08-1995 19-08-1995 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104079 B JAYAPRAKASH GPS SRR THOTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001114 BC M BA TTC 16-05-1968 18-08-1995 18-08-1995 18-08-1995 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101833 S USHARANI MPPS ENUMAMULA WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900303 BC F B.Sc TTC 04-05-1968 21-08-1995 21-08-1995 21-08-1995 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113137 P SHYAM SUNDER GPS RANGSHAIPET GIRLS KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121000916 BC M BA TTC 13-02-1968 24-11-1995 24-11-1995 24-11-1995 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113490 T PRAKASH GPS PRATAPNAGAR WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900640 BC M BA TTC 13-03-1968 22-11-1996 22-11-1996 22-11-1996 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO GPS RAMANNA PET WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900404 BC M B.Com B.Ed., 08-06-1973 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 25-10-1998 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131600 K RADHIKA GPS GRAIN MARKET WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900616 ST F B.Sc TTC 10-08-1984 01-12-2005 01-12-2005 01-12-2005 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151397 N UPENDAR GPS AUTONAGAR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001163 OC M BA D.Ed 15-07-1986 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150817 POTHUGANTI CHAKRAPANI GPS MASOOM ALI TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001071 BC M BA D.Ed 15-06-1989 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151419 S RAJU GPS EAST FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001015 BC M B.Sc D.Ed 25-08-1988 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK GHS CHARBOWLI WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900699 BC M B.Sc B.Ed., 10-10-1979 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151435 ASHOK BARATHA GPS CHRISTIAN COLONY WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900626 BC M B.Sc D.Ed 01-04-1986 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151473 B KALAVATHI GPS SHIVANAGAR TM KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001006 BC F B.Sc D.Ed 28-07-1985 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151453 NAGARAJU DANAM GPS DESHAIPET WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900723 BC M B.Sc D.Ed 15-09-1987 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151437 BADAVATH SRINIVAS GPS CHENNA REDDY NAGAR WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36120900722 ST M B.Sc D.Ed 16-04-1988 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151468 D SUJATHA GPS MIDDLE FORT KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT PSHM TM Direct Govt. 36121001007 ST F B.Sc D.Ed 14-07-1988 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113438 PAKA VIJAYA KUMAR

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2104079 B JAYAPRAKASH

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2101833 S USHARANI

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113137 P SHYAM SUNDER

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113490 T PRAKASH

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113470 B KOTESHWAR RAO

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131600 K RADHIKA

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151397 N UPENDAR

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2150817 POTHUGANTI CHAKRAPANI

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151419 S RAJU

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151441 POGU ASHOK

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151435 ASHOK BARATHA

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151473 B KALAVATHI

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151453 NAGARAJU DANAM

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151437 BADAVATH SRINIVAS

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2151468 D SUJATHA
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1994 2 129 19-08-1995 9440973520

1994 2 150 18-08-1995 8341256001

1994 2 174 21-08-1995 8897652455

1994 24-11-1995 9441485607

1996 1 28 22-11-1996 9515575164

1998 1 102 25-10-1998 9866564595

2003 1 1201 01-12-2005 9966551576

2008 1 17 04-11-2010 9640337583

2008 1 19 04-11-2010 9100532905

2008 1 35 04-11-2010 9959073929

2008 1 37 04-11-2010 9391117100

2008 1 63 04-11-2010 9291575573

2008 1 73 04-11-2010 9640825642

2008 1 75 04-11-2010 9848059006

2008 1 692 04-11-2010 9553209652

2008 1 2821 04-11-2010 9248485960
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